Exception to Bid Contracts that Require Finance & Personnel Committee (04.16.2014)
Approval in Accordance with Milwaukee City Charter Section 16-05-3-¢

L Current
Contract Description Current New Contract / | Contract Begin | Original Contract| Contract End | New Contract End
# Department Vendor Name Number Contract Value | Amend $ Value Date End Date Date Date What is being requested of F&P
8/31/2017
. . Language Interpretation and N/A N/A N/A with 2 1-year Approval of exemption from the
! Health Ragir Consulting, LLC | E13111 Transcription Services {(New Contract) $600,000.00 91172014 (New Contract) (New Contract) | options to extend bidding process
upon mutual consent
Supplemental Service Work 4/16/17
: —— .. . ! )
2 DPW-Operations Bruce Munlmpal E13130 on H@l Refus? Packer N/A $220,000.00 41712014 N/A N/A with 3 I-year Approval ‘of fexemptlon from the
Central Garage Equipment Bodies & Elgin Street (New Contract) (New Contract) (New Contract) . bidding process
options to extend
Sweepers
. Supplemental Service Work 4/16/17 .
3 | DPW-Operations- | ;00 qotes & Service | E13132 | and Inspections for Aerial & VA $350,000.00 4172014 /A A with 3 1-year Approval of exemption from the
Central Garage i s . (New Contract) (New Contract) {New Contract) . bidding process
Versalift Digger Equipment options to extend
. Auto and Truck Glass 5/5/13
4 | PPW-Operations- | Pro-Tech Autoglass |~ 557 Replacement §40,00000 | $20,00000 |  5/6/2012 with 2 1-year 5/5/2014 5/5/2015 Approval of contract extension
Central Garage Corp. .
(Amendment 2) options to extend
Annual Maintenance of 4/30/13
5 Water Ttron, Inc. Eliggy | Avtomated MeterReading | o 15 4 $35,186.20 sjipory | Withannualoptions |, 0, 47302015 Approval of contract extension
System Equipment to extend upon
(Amendment 2) mutual consent
Adminisraive Telophons /3172014
6 Police WORD Systems, Inc. E12406 Recordine Equi n?emn $42,500.00 $43,775.00 4/1/2013 with 2 1-year 3/31/2014 3/31/2015 Approval of contract extension
g Equip options to extend
(Amendment 1)

Prepared: April 16,2014

File: F&P Review List - 2014.04.16.xIs




